

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5845/2014

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD.
(NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.)

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

Date : 21/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singla, Adv.
Mr. P. Shah, Adv.
Mr. Sitesh Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Chugh, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathi, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned to 30.7.2014.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Pardeep Kumar
Date: 2014.07.22
00:03:04 IST
Reason: