

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 83/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

INDRAPRASTHA POWER GENERATION COMPANY LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVINDER SINGH GUJRAL & ANR. Respondent(s)

(for directions)

WITH

I.A. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 84/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions)

I.A. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 59/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions)

I.A. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 60/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date : 11/12/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Sharaf, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Pukrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Ms. Swati Vaibhav, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2015.12.11

O R D E R

17:04:13 IST

Reason:

List the IAs on Monday, the 14th December, 2015.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER