

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 280/2012

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 02/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 3 and 4/2016 (I.A. for substituted service and the condonation of delay) are allowed. Registry shall take steps as per guidelines/rules in respect of Respondent Nos. 7,10,12,22,28, 29,35,36, 41, 46, 53 and 56.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG