

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 141/2014 In I.A. No. 4 In W.P.(C) No. 328/1999

POWER CRISES IN NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission for urging additional facts and office report)

Date : 03/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Kukreti, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. K. Parasharan, Adv.
Mr. Bhagat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after a week, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 141/2014 In I.A. No. 4 In W.P.(C) No. 328/1999

POWER CRISES IN NCT OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission for urging additional facts and office report)

Date : 03/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Kukreti, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. K. Parasharan, Adv.
Mr. Bhagat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kaul, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after a week, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master