

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 104/2014

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

**(IA No. 2/2014 - EXTENSION OF TIME
IA No. 1/2014 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF
IA No. 6/2014 - MODIFICATION)**

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 105/2014 (X)

(IA No.55601/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 55601/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 2/2014 - EXTENSION OF TIME

IA No. 1/2014 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

IA No. 7/2014 - MODIFICATION)

CONMT. PET.(C) No. 83/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014 (X)

(FOR ON IA 1/2015, FOR ON IA 2/2015,

IA No. 62371/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

CONMT. PET.(C) No. 59/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014 (X)

(IA No. 62373/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

CONMT. PET.(C) No. 60/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 105/2014 (X)

(FOR ON IA 1/2015)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 84/2015 In W.P.(C) No. 104/2014 (X)

(FOR ON IA 1/2015)

**CONMT. PET.(C) No. 822/2016 In CONMT.PET.(C) No. 83/2015 In W.P.(C)
No. 104/2014 (X)**

**CONMT. PET.(C) No. 821/2016 In CONMT.PET.(C) No. 59/2015 In W.P.(C)
No. 105/2014 (X)**

**CONMT. PET.(C) No. 826/2016 In CONMT.PET.(C) No. 84/2015 In W.P.(C)
No. 104/2014 (X)**

**CONMT. PET.(C) No. 827/2016 In CONMT.PET.(C) No. 60/2015 In W.P.(C)
No. 105/2014 (X)**

Date : 07-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE**

Counsel for parties

**Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.**

**Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR
Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat, Adv.**

**Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali Subzposh, Adv.
Mr. Tamim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.**

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

**Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Ms. Gayatri Gulati Sreyas, Adv.**

**Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR
Mr. Manu Sheshadri, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. A. Ganguly, Adv.**

**Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.**

Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

**Mr. K.V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. k.v. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.**

**Ms. Shraddha Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Rahool J., Adv.**

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list these matters and C.A. Nos.884/2010, 980/2010, 9003-9004/2011, 1854-55/2014, 4010/2014, 4011/2014, 4012.2014, 4013/2014, 8387-89/204, 8464-66/2014 and Contempt Petition (C) No.141/2014 in W.P.(C) No.328/1999, which are similar matters, for hearing in the month of March, 2020, on a non-miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER