

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 104/2014

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA NOS. 37216 OF 2021 IN CIVIL APPEAL 884 OF 2010 AND I. A NO. 37252 OF 2021 IN CIVIL APPEAL 980 OF 2010 (APPLICATIONS FOR EARLY HEARING) CONNECTED WITH W.P.(C) No. 000104 / 2014 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT

IA No. 2/2014 - EXTENSION OF TIME

IA No. 1/2014 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF

IA No. 6/2014 - MODIFICATION)

WITH

C.A. No. 884/2010 (XVII)

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 37216/2021

IA No. 37216/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 980/2010 (XVII)

FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 37252/2021

IA No. 37252/2021 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 16-11-2021 These matters were called being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR

Mr. Anupam Verma, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Rahur K., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

Mr. V.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Harpreet Singh Ajmani, AOR

Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR

Mr. Vivek Singh, AOR

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list the matters on 23.11.2021.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)